
INSULATION CONTRACTOR PHONE NUMBER LOCATION WEBSITE EMAIL

WINNIPEG AND SURROUNDING AREAS
Above All Insulation 204-807-1684 Winnipeg aboveallinsulation.net office@aboveall.net

Advanced Insulation 204-470-9797 Winnipeg advanced-insulation.ca programs@gni.ca

Foametix Insulation 204-781-4181 Winnipeg foametixcanada.com info@foametix.ca

Gypsum Drywall Interiors 204-661-8899 Winnipeg GDI.ca info@gdi.ca

Nexgen Drywall 204-226-3742 Winnipeg nexgendrywall.com info@nexgendrywall.com

On Time Group 204-774-1474 Winnipeg ontimegroup.ca info@ontimegroup.ca

Prairie Insulation 204-226-8881 Winnipeg prairieinsulation.ca yourhome@prairieinsulation.ca

Warm Home 204-258-2500 Winnipeg warmhome.ca lieep@warmhome.ca

SOUTHERN AND CENTRAL MANITOBA
Attic Addicts 204-428-7000 Portage la Prairie atticaddicts.dave@gmail.com

Caneco 204-801-3476 La Salle canecosprayfoam.ca canecosprayfoam@me.com

Great Plains Insulation 204-384-6267 Winkler greatplainsinsulation.com 101starhomes@hotmail.com

Performance Insulation 204-408-3310 Niverville performance-insulation.ca rudi@insulationhub.ca

WESTERN MANITOBA
6 Star Construction 204-570-2889 Brandon 6starconstruction.ca sixstarpandh@hotmail.com

Cold Busters 204-727-2215 Brandon coldbustersinsulation@gmail.com

McReal Spray-On Systems 204-867-7264 Neepawa mcrealfoam@live.ca

PARKLAND
ICL General Construction 204-621-6338 Dauphin iclgeneralconstruction.com iclgencon@gmail.com

INTERLAKE
C.T. Drywall 204-345-6429 Winnipeg Beach ctdrywall@live.com

EASTERN MANITOBA
C.T. Drywall 204-345-6429 Lac Du Bonnet ctdrywall@live.com

DIA Projects 431-388-8302 Steinbach tyson@diaprojects.ca

If you live in a region that does not have a contractor listed, please contact us for assistance at 204-944-8181 or toll-free 1-844-944-8181.

All insulation upgrades must be approved prior to installation.

INSULATION CONTRACTORS
Our insulation contractors have been pre-qualified to perform work specifically for the Energy Efficiency Assistance Program and Métis Energy 
Efficiency Offers. They’re experienced in performing insulation upgrades, including draft proofing and insulating eligible attics, walls, and foundations.

We work directly with your chosen pre-qualified contractor to make your energy efficient upgrade simple and easy!


